HANSON John James

Born: Oct/Dec 1866 Bethnal Green, London, England
Died: 23 Mar 1946 (80) Waipukurau, NZ

Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Father: Samuel Peter 1824 - 1904

Mother: Eliza (Nellie) Begg 1838 - 1879

Married: 17 Oct 1892

ALDRIDGE Rosina

Born: 11 Jan 1873 Maidenhead, Berkshire, England
Died: 14 Jan 1958 (85) Waipukurau, NZ

Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Father: William Henry 1841 - 1875

Mother: Emma Butler 1843 - 1920

Children:

Hanson Clarence James

Born: 11 Oct 1893 Levin, NZ

Died: 31 Jul 1917 (24) La Basse Ville, Vosges, France
Buried: Messines Ridge NZ Memorial, Mesen, Belgium

WW1, Pvt, Wellington Infantry Regiment, 2" Battalion
Died of wounds

Hanson Alfred George

Born: 14 Jul 1895 Levin, NZ

Died: 27 Feb 1971 (76) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1, Pvt, NZ Army Service Corp

Married: 15 Apr 1920

Murchison Laura Annie

Born: 15 Aug 1899 Wanganui, NZ
Died: 8 Dec 1983 (84) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Hanson Ellen Rosina

Born: 7 Aug 1897 Levin, NZ

Died: 10 Aug 1980 (83)

Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery
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Married: 3 Jul 1918
Davey Richard
Born: 28 May 1890
Died: 7 Oct 1975 (85) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery, cremated
Hanson Sidney Manfred
Born: 23 Sep 1899 Levin, NZ
Died: 11 Feb 1981 (82) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery, cremated
Married: 19 Oct 1932
Syme Frances Nellie
Born: 3 Jan 1907 Waipukurau, NZ
Died: 21 Jul 1984 (77) Waipukurau, NZ
Buried: Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery, cremated
Hanson Myra Stella Eleanor
Born: 2 Apr 1902 Levin, NZ
Died: 20 Jan 1995 (93) Blenheim, NZ
Buried: Fairhall cemetery, Blenheim, NZ
Married: 14 Sep 1922
Duckworth Howarth
Born: 30 Jul 1900
Died: 6 Apr 1967 (67) Blenheim, NZ
Buried: Fairhall cemetery, Blenheim, NZ
Hanson Louis Edward Brown
Born: 17 Jan 1904 Levin, NZ
Died: 6 Oct 1992 (88) Hastings, NZ
Buried: Hastings, NZ, cemetery

WW2, Pvt, NZ Medical Corp, 2" NZEF
Married: 22 Sep 1927
Derry Irene Gwendoline
Born: 21 Dec 1907
Died: 23 Mar 2000 (93) Hastings, NZ
Buried: Hastings, NZ, cemetery

HP0009

Burnley, Lancashire, England

Ashley Clinton, Hawkes Bay, NZ



Hanson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Davey
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Hanson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Streater
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Brenda Marion
18 Oct 1906
23 Dec 1984 (78)
Hastings, NZ, cemetery

Waipukurau, NZ
Waipukurau, NZ

19 Oct 1927

George Thomas
4 Mar 1899 Puketapu, NZ
13 Dec 1955 (56) Waipukurau, NZ
Hastings, NZ, cemetery

William Henry
27 Aug 1913
20 Jul 1997 (84)
Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Waipukurau, NZ
Waipukurau, NZ

12 Sep 1939

Katherine Jean
23 Apr 1910
13 Oct 1985 (75)
Waipukurau, NZ, cemetery

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1890
1896
1900
1905
1905
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1946
1949
1954
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John Rosina
Levin Sawmill Hand

Levin Sawmiller Levin
Levin Sawmiller Levin
Levin Sawmiller Levin
Waipukurau Farmer Waipuk
Waipukurau Farmer Waipuk
Waipukurau Farmer Waipuk
Waipukurau Farmer Waipuk
Waipukurau

Waipukurau

Waipukurau

Porongahau, Hawkes Bay, NZ

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married

Married
Widow
Widow
Widow



1957

1914

1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972

1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Waipukurau

Clarence
Waipukurau

Alfred

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Foxton Beach
Foxton Beach
Foxton Beach
Foxton beach

Richard

Waikpuurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Sidney
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Hatuma
Hatuma
Hatuma
Hatuma
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Farm Labourer

Butcher
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired

Labourer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Stock Clerk
Retired
Retired

Milk Vendor
Milk Vendor
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Laura

Balance
Balance

Balance
Balance
Balance
Foxton B
Foxton B
Foxton B

Ellen

Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk

Frances

Waipuk
Hatuma
Hatuma
Hatuma
Hatuma
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk

Widow

Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow



1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1946
1949
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Howarth
Waipukurau
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim

Louis
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Flaxmere
Flaxmere

George

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

William

Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Grocer

Bookseller
Bookseller
Bookseller
Bookseller
Bookseller
Bookseller
Bookseller

Farmer
Farmer
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Presser
Storeman
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Farm Hand
Farm Hand
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Myra
Waipuk
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim
Blenheim

Irene

Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Flaxmere
Flaxmere

Brenda
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk

Katherine

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Dannevirke Spinster

Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk

Spinster
Married
Married



1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau
Waipukurau

Labourer
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Storeman
Retired

Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk
Waipuk

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



